PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6053304

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BIODISCOVERY NEW ZEALAND LIMITED	07/07/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BIOCONSORTIA NEW ZEALAND LIMITED	
Street Address:	24 BALFOUR ROAD	
City:	PARNELL, AK	
State/Country:	NEW ZEALAND	
Postal Code:	1052	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15795023

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (919)536-6201

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9195366212

Email: lillian.glenn@btlaw.com
Correspondent Name: RYAN L. MARSHALL
Address Line 1: 299 S. MAIN STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 1825

Address Line 4: SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84111

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	82246-313340	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RYAN L. MARSHALL, REG. NO.: 47770	
SIGNATURE:	/Ryan L. Marshall/	
DATE SIGNED:	04/09/2020	

Total Attachments: 1

source=82246-313340_Name_Change#page1.tif

PATENT 506006593 REEL: 052352 FRAME: 0102

Particulars of Name Change

629318 BIOCONSORTIA NEW ZEALAND LIMITED

Registration Date and Time 07 July 2015 13:44:13

Document Type Change of Company Name

Presenter James Paul COUCH (JPC ASSOCIATES)

Box 13440

Onehunga

Auckland 1643

New Zealand

Company Name Change Details

New Company Name BIOCONSORTIA NEW ZEALAND LIMITED

Previous Company Name BIODISCOVERY NEW ZEALAND LIMITED

Effective Date 07 July 2015 01:44:18